

OSAKA OPT 310 SAC KESME

NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	FİYAT	NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	FİYAT
01	70001	SCREW	1	\$1,20	23	ST70023	FRONT PLATE	1	\$9,60
02	70002	O-RING(P12)	1	\$0,60	24	70024	BEARING(608ZZ)	1	\$4,80
03	70003	O-RING(P8)	2	\$0,60	25	50310	WASHER	1	\$1,20
04	70004	AIR REGULATOR	1	\$1,20	26	21322	THREAD RING GEAR(42T)	1	\$4,80
05	50332	SPRING	1	\$0,60	27	24527	IDLER GEAR(18T)	2	\$3,00
06	70429	VALVE STEM BUSHING	1	\$1,20	28	70028	IDLER GEAR PIN	2	\$0,60
07	70007	VALVE STEM	1	\$1,20	29	70047	BEARING(6001ZZ)	1	\$5,40
08	OB-04	O-RING(3.5*1.4)	1	\$0,60	30	21326	GEAR PLATE	1	\$18,00
09	70009	AIR INLET	1	\$3,00	31	24531	BEARING(6200ZZ)	1	\$5,40
10	70010	EXHAUST SLEEVE	1	\$2,40	32	ST30032	CLAMP NUT	1	\$10,80
11	70011	O-RING(26.7*1.78)	1	\$0,60	33	20329	WASHER	1	\$1,20
12	70432	SPRING PIN(3*24)	1	\$0,60	34	70229	BEARING(R8)	1	\$6,60
13	70013	LEVER	1	\$4,80	35	70230	EXCENTRIC NUT	1	\$2,40
14	70014	PROTECTING RUBBER	1	\$7,80	36	70231-1	CUTTER HOUSING	1	\$12,00
15	ST21015	HOUSING	1	\$9,60	37	70232	LOCK NUT	3	\$1,20
16	20312	BEARING(696ZZ)	1	\$4,80	38	70234	LOCK SCREW	3	\$2,40
17	ST70017	REAR PLATE	1	\$7,80	39	31045	LEFT BLADE	1	\$10,80
18	70018	PIN	2	\$0,36	40	31044	CENTER BLADE	1	\$18,00
19	20019	ROTOR BLADE	4	\$0,96	41	30041	SPACER	2	\$1,20
20	24520	ROTOR (6T)	1	\$12,00	42	31043	RIGHT BLADE	1	\$14,40
21	ST70021	CYLINDER	1	\$11,40					